L09000101019

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



400161793724

10/19/09--01044--018 **125.00

10/13/09

FILED 9 OCT 19 PM 1: 25

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJE	ECT: DE	STINATION	TRAVEL GROUP L	LC	
	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please		ondence concerning this ma			
	Olon	ia Everralid	Suldery Herra	<i>ચ</i>	
			Name of Person		
	Desi	TNATION TR	AVEL GROUP LLC Firm/Company	•	
•			Firm/Company		
	289	3 Executive	Parkdrive fuite	2 13/.	
	 		Address		
	и	Veston Fl.	33331 ity/State and Zip Code All Hotmail-com for future annual report notification)		
•		Ci	ity/State and Zip Code		
	Glorie	a Frenzalida,	@ Hotmail.com		
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Oli	nia que	ralida	_at (954.) 701 592 7 Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	L <u>_</u>	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	lumber	
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
\$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certi (additional copy is enclosed) Certi	00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy ional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DESTINATION	TPRUCI	6POUD	1	1/

DESTINATION TRAVEL GROUP LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LEC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

Principal Office Address:

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:

2893 Exec WESTON FL	while Parkdrive 33331 Suite 131	2893 Executive Weston FL 33:	Parkdave 331 Juite 131
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own Regis ctive Florida registration.) Norida street address of the r		
	Cloria Fuen Florida street address (P.O. Weston FL	Palida Box NOT acceptable) FL 333Z6	LED 19 PM 1:25 ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
	City, State, a	na Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Cloud Jueuralish

(CONTINUED).

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana		Name and Address:	
	•		
WICKWI - WIA	naging Memoer		
MGR		Suldery Hejla	
		7663 Tamaine Island circle	د
		Tamalac Fl 33321.	
MGR		GLORIA FUENZALIDA.	
		1427 capri Lane UNIES	5011
		Gloria Fuenzalida. 1427 capri cane units weston Fl, 33326	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
TLE V: Effective ffective date is list	date, if other than the of sted, the date must be late of filing.)	date of filing: 10/13/09. (OPTION specific and cannot be more than five business da	AL) ays p
· ·	GNATURE:	Fuerald Bu	00
· ·	6 lain		09 00
· ·	Signature of a member		OCT
-	Signature of a member (In accordance with second this document constitution)		09 OCT 19
"MGRM" = Managi MGRM" = Managi MGR. MGR. MGR. MGR. MGR. MGR. We attachment if not let the date of the date is listed, days after the date of the date of the date of the date of Register. S125.00 Filing Fee for Register.	Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	OCT 19
-	Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	OCT 19
REQUIRED SI	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here. Typ	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	OCT 19 PM 1:2
REQUIRED SI	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here a stated here Typ	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	OCT 19
Filing Fees \$125.00 Filing of Reg	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here. Typ	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	OCT 19 PM 1:2

Page 2 of 2

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)